HIGH MASTER
TRUDIE FAY
MARTIN MAYO
JIM OCONNELL
NOMA MAYO
WAYNE FORSHEE
TONY MILLER
BEN LUCCHESI
OLIVER MILANOVIC
STEFFEN BUNDE
JON RHYNARD
JERRY ILIFF
DAVID CRANDALL
RICKY HUNT
GREGG FOSTER
JAMES COBB
JOHN SMITH
BILL LAIR

JOHN ILZHOEFER

MASTER

JAMES GAINES
JERRY MCDONOUGH
JERRY PULLENS
RANDY PIKE
CHRISTINE CRANDALL
JEREMY GRAVES
FULLER KEMP
BARRY SMITH
THOMAS COGGINS
DENNIS VANLIER
WILLIAM DAVIS
LONNIE KUHNS
JIM ADELL

EXPERT

MARTIN GUNDERSON
BOB PEASLEY

DOAN TREVOR
ROBERT CHURCHILL
DONALD CRIGLER
STEVE ROSSI
FRANK EVICA

JOHN MILLER

300

100
100
100
100
100
99 6
99 1
99 2
99 4
100 6
100 5
100 4
100 5
99
98
96
96
94

O3 W b O

WN P O

300

99 4
100 7
99
99
99
99
98
99
100 3
97
96
96
97
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300

97
98
97
96
86
90
98
90
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SPIRIT OF AMERICA
SEPTEMBER 2016
TARGET RIFLE

DAY - 3
500 600
100 4 100 7
100 6 100 5
100 8 98 7
99 4 100 5
100 6 99 8
99 7 100 4
100 6 99 7
100 5 100 8
98 7 99 6
100 6 99 3
99 4 100 6
100 5 100 5
97 3 97 3
98 3 99 4
98 4 100 4
96 3 99 3
98 2 98 3
98 5 94 1
500 600
99 3 98 4
96 1 100 6
99 5 97 4
99 2 97 3
97 5 99 4
99 4 95 3
99 2 99 1
97 3 96 2
89 2 97 6
96 2 95 0
97 2 97 6
93 1 94 3
93 3 94 3
500 600
98 5 99 3
98 5 97 3
95 2 98 2
94 3 94 2
95 2 97 3
89 0 96 3
86 3 90 1
86 0 97 3

BALD EAGLES RIFLE CLUB

900

149
148
150
148
147
148
148
147
149
144
144
143
148
146
145
143
141
143
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900

149
148
147
147
146
147
144
147
146
143
137
144
137
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900

149
146
143
144
148
144
141
131
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TOTAL

449
448
448
447
446
446
446
446
445
443
443
443
442
442
441
434
433
429

24
24
23
24
24
23
18
18
25
18
17
16
16
15
19

11
13

TOTAL

445
444
442
442
441
440
440
439
432
431
427
427
421

18
20
18
13
16
16
14
12
12

12
10
14

TOTAL

443
439
433
428
426
419
415
404

14
22

14
13
10
13
4

WINNER
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

FIRST
SECOND

FIRST



HIGH MASTER

KENNETH PADILLA
BILL BROWN

CHRISTINE HARRIS

MASTER

DEVIN WIGGETT
RAY DELRIO

HIGH MASTER

SCOTT HARRIS

MASTER

LIGE HARRIS

STEVEN ZAGRODNIK

EXPERT

VICKI CUSICK
KEITH AGUE
SHANE GREEN
DERMOT OCONNOR
TOM HUBBARD
BRAD PALMER
TOM CUNNINGHAM

300

100 8
98 5
95 4

300

300

99
98
99
95
96
96
89

R w Wwo o oo

BALD EAGLES RIFLE CLUB

SPIRIT OF AMERICA
SEPTEMBER 2016
F' CLASS OPEN

500
99 3
100
99 5

500

DAY - 3

600

100 8
2 100 4

97 4

600

900
150 12
143 3
147 8

900

149 5
142 5

BALD EAGLES RIFLE CLUB

SPIRIT OF AMERICA
SEPTEMBER 2016
F CLASS T/R

500

97
97
96
97
96
89
94
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DAY - 3

600

95
98
96
98
95
89
88
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900

148 4

900

147 4
141 4

900

146
143
144
140
142
132
122

N = WWwo bW

TOTAL

449 31

441

14

438 21

TOTAL

444
435

15
9

TOTAL

444

17

TOTAL

432
428

19
12

TOTAL

437
436
435
430
429
406
393

10
15
15
8
10
5
7

WINNER

WINNER

FIRST



